Southern Methodist University
Meadows - Spring 2018 - 1182

Course:

Instructor:

Response Rate:

Michael Lively *
6/16 (37.50 %)

MUSICIANSHIPII0021182: MUTH1130-002-1182-MUTH1130 Sect 002 1182 : Michael Lively

1 - Please Answer Each of the Following
How would you rate the instructor's openness to diverse viewpoints and backgrounds?
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Well Above Average (5) 3 50.00% | 4.33
Above Average 4) 2 33.33% | .
Average (3) 1 16.67% | W
Below Average 2) 0 0.00% |
Well Below Average (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
6/16 (37.50%) 4.33 0.82 4.50 460 4.54 0.83 5.00
1 - Please Answer Each of the Following
How would you rate the instructor's openness to diverse viewpoints and backgrounds?
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Well Above Average (5) 3 50.00% | I 4.33
Above Average (4) 2 33.33% | .
Average (3) 1 16.67% | W
Below Average ) 0 0.00% |
Well Below Average (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
6/16 (37.50%) 4.33 0.82 4.50 449 4.55 0.83 5.00
2 - Please Answer Each of the Following
The course objectives were clearly communicated.
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 3 50.00% | S 4 4.49
Agree 4) 3 50.00% | I
Feel Neutral (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
[1] 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
6/16 (37.50%) 4.50 0.55 4.50 461 4.49 0.84 5.00
2 - Please Answer Each of the Following
The learning activities and assessment methods reflected the stated course objectives.
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 3 50.00% | I 4.50 450
Agree (4) 3 50.00% |
Feel Neutral (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
6/16 (37.50%) 4.50 0.55 4.50 456 4.50 0.83 5.00
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Southern Methodist University
Meadows - Spring 2018 - 1182

Course: MUSICIANSHIPII0021182: MUTH1130-002-1182-MUTH1130 Sect 002 1182 : Michael Lively

Instructor: Michael Lively *
Response Rate: 6/16 (37.50 %)

2 - Please Answer Each of the Following

| gave my maximum effort in this course this semester.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 4 66.67% | I 4.32
Agree (4) 2 33.33% | .
Feel Neutral (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
6/16 (37.50%) 4.67 0.52 5.00 457 4.32 0.92 5.00

3 - Briefly describe:the most significant idea(s) /skill(s) that you learned through this course this semester, andhow this course affected your artistic/intellectual
growth, values, or perceptions, etc.

Response Rate [ 1116 (6.25%)

« Continued aural development

4 - Please Answer Each of the Following

The professor was well prepared for class meetings.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Almost Always (5) 4 66.67% [ ]
Often (4) 2 33.33% | .
Sometimes (3) 0 0.00% |
Rarely 2) 0 0.00% ||
Almost Never (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
6/16 (37.50%) 4.67 0.52 5.00 458 4.75 0.57 5.00

4 - Please Answer Each of the Following

The professor was available and willing to help students.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Almost Always (5) 5 83.33% | N
Often 4) 1 16.67% [ |
Sometimes (3) 0 0.00% |
Rarely 2) 0 0.00% ||
Almost Never (1) 0 0.00% |
(1] 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
6/16 (37.50%) 4.83 0.41 5.00 459 4.69 0.70 5.00
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Southern Methodist University
Meadows - Spring 2018 - 1182

Course: MUSICIANSHIPII0021182: MUTH1130-002-1182-MUTH1130 Sect 002 1182 : Michael Lively

Instructor: Michael Lively *
Response Rate: 6/16 (37.50 %)

4 - Please Answer Each of the Following

The professor presented the material clearly.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Almost Always (5) 3 50.00% | I 4.33
Often (4) 2 33.33% | .
Sometimes (3) 1 16.67% | M
Rarely (2) 0 0.00% |
Almost Never (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
6/16 (37.50%) 4.33 0.82 4.50 459 4.54 0.81 5.00

4 - Please Answer Each of the Following

The professor used time effectively.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Almost Always (5) 5 83.33% |
Often (4) 1 16.67% [ |
Sometimes (3) 0 0.00% |
Rarely (2) 0 0.00% ||
Almost Never (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
6/16 (37.50%) 4.83 0.41 5.00 457 4.59 0.74 5.00

4 - Please Answer Each of the Following

The purpose, content, and organization of the course were clearly communicated.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Almost Always (5) 4 66.67% | I
Often 4) 2 33.33% | .
Sometimes (3) 0 0.00% |
Rarely (2) 0 0.00% |
Almost Never (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
6/16 (37.50%) 4.67 0.52 5.00 457 4.56 0.84 5.00
4 - Please Answer Each of the Following
Class assignments and/or papers were challenging and relevant.
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Almost Always (5) 4 66.67% [ ]
Often (4) 2 33.33% | .
Sometimes (3) 0 0.00% |
Rarely (2) 0 0.00% ||
Almost Never 1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
6/16 (37.50%) 4.67 0.52 5.00 458 4.56 0.80 5.00
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Southern Methodist University
Meadows - Spring 2018 - 1182

Course:
Instructor:

Response Rate:

MUSICIANSHIPII0021182: MUTH1130-002-1182-MUTH1130 Sect 002 1182 : Michael Lively

Michael Lively *
6/16 (37.50 %)

4 - Please Answer Each of the Following
Course materials and/or textbooks were useful.
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Almost Always (5) 3 50.00% | I 4.33 4.39
Often 4) 2 33.33% | .
Sometimes 3) 1 16.67% | I
Rarely (2) 0 0.00% |
Almost Never (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
6/16 (37.50%) 4.33 0.82 4.50 451 4.39 1.00 5.00
4 - Please Answer Each of the Following
Tests reflected the material covered in the course.
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Almost Always (5) 3 50.00% [ ] 4.33
Often (4) 2 33.33% | [N
Sometimes 3) 1 16.67% | W
Rarely (2) 0 0.00% ||
Almost Never (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
6/16 (37.50%) 4.33 0.82 4.50 450 4.63 0.77 5.00
4 - Please Answer Each of the Following
The grading policy was fair and clearly defined.
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Almost Always (5) 5 83.33% | I
Often (4) 1 16.67% [
Sometimes 3) 0 0.00% |
Rarely (2) 0 0.00% |
Almost Never (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
6/16 (37.50%) 4.83 0.41 5.00 457 4.57 0.85 5.00
4 - Please Answer Each of the Following
Classroom facilities and resources were adequate for the teaching of the course.
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Almost Always (5) 5 83.33% ]
Often (4) 1 16.67% [ |
Sometimes (3) 0 0.00% |
Rarely (2) 0 0.00% ||
Almost Never (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
6/16 (37.50%) 4.83 0.41 5.00 459 4.67 0.74 5.00
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Southern Methodist University
Meadows - Spring 2018 - 1182

Course: MUSICIANSHIPII0021182: MUTH1130-002-1182-MUTH1130 Sect 002 1182 : Michael Lively
Instructor: Michael Lively *
Response Rate: 6/16 (37.50 %)

5 - Please comment on the strengths/weaknesses of the instructor and/or offer any suggestions for improving the course.

Response Rate [ 2116 (12.5%)

« Excellent instruction abilities and knowledge of material. He presents concepts in an easy way and does a lot to reinforce the learning.

* The text book we had to purchase for the class was really only used by the class a handful of times. | even question why exactly purchasing or event renting this
textbook was relevant to the class. The assignments were challenging, and | would like some more explanation as to how exactly we could use all these skills in our
professional careers. | hate to be a downer, but so far | highly doubt I'll use most of the material covered in the class.
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Southern Methodist University
Meadows - Spring 2018 - 1182

Course:

Instructor:

Response Rate:

Michael Lively *
6/17 (35.29 %)

MUSICTHEORY110021182: MUTH1230-002-1182-MUTH1230 Sect 002 1182 : Michael Lively

1 - Please Answer Each of the Following
How would you rate the instructor's openness to diverse viewpoints and backgrounds?
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Well Above Average (5) 2 33.33% | N 417
Above Average 4) 3 50.00% | I
Average (3) 1 16.67% | W
Below Average 2) 0 0.00% |
Well Below Average (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
6/17 (35.29%) 417 0.75 4.00 460 4.54 0.83 5.00
1 - Please Answer Each of the Following
How would you rate the instructor's openness to diverse viewpoints and backgrounds?
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Well Above Average (5) 3 50.00% | I 4.33
Above Average (4) 2 33.33% | .
Average (3) 1 16.67% | W
Below Average ) 0 0.00% |
Well Below Average (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
6/17 (35.29%) 4.33 0.82 4.50 449 4.55 0.83 5.00
2 - Please Answer Each of the Following
The course objectives were clearly communicated.
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 3 50.00% | S 4 4.49
Agree 4) 3 50.00% | I
Feel Neutral (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
[1] 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
6/17 (35.29%) 4.50 0.55 4.50 461 4.49 0.84 5.00
2 - Please Answer Each of the Following
The learning activities and assessment methods reflected the stated course objectives.
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 3 50.00% | I 4.50 450
Agree (4) 3 50.00% |
Feel Neutral (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
6/17 (35.29%) 4.50 0.55 4.50 456 4.50 0.83 5.00
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Southern Methodist University
Meadows - Spring 2018 - 1182

Course: MUSICTHEORY110021182: MUTH1230-002-1182-MUTH1230 Sect 002 1182 : Michael Lively

Instructor: Michael Lively *
Response Rate: 6/17 (35.29 %)

2 - Please Answer Each of the Following

| gave my maximum effort in this course this semester.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 4 66.67% | I 4.32
Agree (4) 2 33.33% | .
Feel Neutral (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
6/17 (35.29%) 4.67 0.52 5.00 457 4.32 0.92 5.00

3 - Briefly describe:the most significant idea(s) /skill(s) that you learned through this course this semester, andhow this course affected your artistic/intellectual
growth, values, or perceptions, etc.

Response Rate [ 117 (5.88%)

« Continued development in theory.

4 - Please Answer Each of the Following

The professor was well prepared for class meetings.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Almost Always (5) 4 66.67% [ ]
Often (4) 2 33.33% | .
Sometimes (3) 0 0.00% |
Rarely 2) 0 0.00% ||
Almost Never (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
6/17 (35.29%) 4.67 0.52 5.00 458 4.75 0.57 5.00

4 - Please Answer Each of the Following

The professor was available and willing to help students.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Almost Always (5) 4 66.67%
Often 4) 2 33.33%
Sometimes 3) 0 0.00%
Rarely (2) 0 0.00%
Almost Never (1) 0 0.00%
(1] 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
6/17 (35.29%) 4.67 0.52 5.00 459 4.69 0.70 5.00
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Southern Methodist University
Meadows - Spring 2018 - 1182

Course: MUSICTHEORY110021182: MUTH1230-002-1182-MUTH1230 Sect 002 1182 : Michael Lively

Instructor: Michael Lively *
Response Rate: 6/17 (35.29 %)

4 - Please Answer Each of the Following

The professor presented the material clearly.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Almost Always (5) 4 66.67% | I
Often (4) 2 33.33% | .
Sometimes (3) 0 0.00% |
Rarely (2) 0 0.00% |
Almost Never (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
6/17 (35.29%) 4.67 0.52 5.00 459 4.54 0.81 5.00

4 - Please Answer Each of the Following

The professor used time effectively.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Almost Always (5) 5 83.33% |
Often (4) 1 16.67% [ |
Sometimes (3) 0 0.00% |
Rarely (2) 0 0.00% ||
Almost Never (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
6/17 (35.29%) 4.83 0.41 5.00 457 4.59 0.74 5.00

4 - Please Answer Each of the Following

The purpose, content, and organization of the course were clearly communicated.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Almost Always (5) 4 66.67% | I
Often 4) 2 33.33% | .
Sometimes (3) 0 0.00% |
Rarely (2) 0 0.00% |
Almost Never (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
6/17 (35.29%) 4.67 0.52 5.00 457 4.56 0.84 5.00
4 - Please Answer Each of the Following
Class assignments and/or papers were challenging and relevant.
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Almost Always (5) 4 66.67% [ ]
Often (4) 1 16.67% [ |
Sometimes 3) 1 16.67% | W
Rarely (2) 0 0.00% ||
Almost Never (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
6/17 (35.29%) 4.50 0.84 5.00 458 4.56 0.80 5.00
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Southern Methodist University
Meadows - Spring 2018 - 1182

Course: MUSICTHEORY110021182: MUTH1230-002-1182-MUTH1230 Sect 002 1182 : Michael Lively

Instructor: Michael Lively *
Response Rate: 6/17 (35.29 %)

4 - Please Answer Each of the Following

Course materials and/or textbooks were useful.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Almost Always (5) 3 50.00% | I 4.33 4.39
Often 4) 2 33.33% ]
Sometimes (3) 1 16.67% | M
Rarely (2) 0 0.00% |
Almost Never (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
6/17 (35.29%) 4.33 0.82 4.50 451 4.39 1.00 5.00

4 - Please Answer Each of the Following

Tests reflected the material covered in the course.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Almost Always (5) 5 83.33% |
Often (4) 1 16.67% [ |
Sometimes (3) 0 0.00% |
Rarely (2) 0 0.00% ||
Almost Never (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
6/17 (35.29%) 4.83 0.41 5.00 450 4.63 0.77 5.00

4 - Please Answer Each of the Following

The grading policy was fair and clearly defined.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Almost Always (5) 4 66.67% | I
Often 4) 2 33.33% | .
Sometimes (3) 0 0.00% |
Rarely (2) 0 0.00% |
Almost Never (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
6/17 (35.29%) 4.67 0.52 5.00 457 4.57 0.85 5.00
4 - Please Answer Each of the Following
Classroom facilities and resources were adequate for the teaching of the course.
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Almost Always (5) 5 83.33% ]
Often (4) 1 16.67% [ |
Sometimes (3) 0 0.00% |
Rarely (2) 0 0.00% ||
Almost Never (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
6/17 (35.29%) 4.83 0.41 5.00 459 4.67 0.74 5.00
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Southern Methodist University
Meadows - Spring 2018 - 1182

Course: MUSICTHEORY110021182: MUTH1230-002-1182-MUTH1230 Sect 002 1182 : Michael Lively
Instructor: Michael Lively *
Response Rate: 6/17 (35.29 %)

5 - Please comment on the strengths/weaknesses of the instructor and/or offer any suggestions for improving the course.

Response Rate [ 1117 (5.88%)

« Very well taught course, everything was explained in depth and very well.

Page 5 of 5



Southern Methodist University
Meadows - Spring 2018 - 1182

Course:
Instructor:

Response Rate:

MUSICIANSHIPIV0011182: MUTH2130-001-1182-MUTH2130 Sect 001 1182 : Michael Lively
Michael Lively *
4/16 (25.00 %)

1 - Please Answer Each of the Following
How would you rate the instructor's openness to diverse viewpoints and backgrounds?
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Well Above Average (5) 4 100.00% | I
Above Average (4) 0 0.00% |
Average (3) 0 0.00% |
Below Average 2) 0 0.00% |
Well Below Average (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
4/16 (25.00%) 5.00 0.00 5.00 460 4.54 0.83 5.00
1 - Please Answer Each of the Following
How would you rate the instructor's openness to diverse viewpoints and backgrounds?
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Well Above Average (5) 4 100.00% | I
Above Average (4) 0 0.00% |
Average (3) 0 0.00% |
Below Average (2) 0 0.00% |
Well Below Average (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
4/16 (25.00%) 5.00 0.00 5.00 449 4.55 0.83 5.00
2 - Please Answer Each of the Following
The course objectives were clearly communicated.
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 4 100.00% | I 4.49
Agree 4) 0 0.00% |
Feel Neutral (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
[1] 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
4/16 (25.00%) 5.00 0.00 5.00 461 4.49 0.84 5.00
2 - Please Answer Each of the Following
The learning activities and assessment methods reflected the stated course objectives.
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 4 100.00% | 4.50
Agree (4) 0 0.00% ||
Feel Neutral (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
4/16 (25.00%) 5.00 0.00 5.00 456 4.50 0.83 5.00
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Southern Methodist University
Meadows - Spring 2018 - 1182

Course:
Instructor: Michael Lively *

Response Rate: 4/16 (25.00 %)

MUSICIANSHIPIV0011182: MUTH2130-001-1182-MUTH2130 Sect 001 1182 : Michael Lively

2 - Please Answer Each of the Following

| gave my maximum effort in this course this semester.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 4 100.00% | I 4.32
Agree (4) 0 0.00% ||
Feel Neutral (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
4/16 (25.00%) 5.00 0.00 5.00 457 4.32 0.92 5.00

3 - Briefly describe:the most significant idea(s) /skill(s) that you learned through this course this semester, andhow this course affected your artistic/intellectual

growth, values, or perceptions, etc.

Response Rate

[ 4116 (25%)

« My listening skills were sharpened, which is always helpful for performing music.

« Great professor, | learned a lot

* Music Theory

« | learned how to sing atonal music, which is very challenging. This course affected my artistic growth by training my ears to hear odd, difficult intervals that are not very

common in music.

4 - Please Answer Each of the Following

The professor was well prepared for class meetings.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Almost Always (5) 4 100.00%
Often (4) 0 0.00%
Sometimes 3) 0 0.00%
Rarely (2) 0 0.00%
Almost Never (1) 0 0.00%
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
4/16 (25.00%) 5.00 0.00 5.00 458 4.75 0.57 5.00
4 - Please Answer Each of the Following
The professor was available and willing to help students.
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Almost Always (5) 4 100.00% | I
Often 4) 0 0.00% |
Sometimes (3) 0 0.00% |
Rarely 2) 0 0.00% ||
Almost Never (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
4/16 (25.00%) 5.00 0.00 5.00 459 4.69 0.70 5.00
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Southern Methodist University
Meadows - Spring 2018 - 1182

Course:
Instructor:

Response Rate:

MUSICIANSHIPIV0011182: MUTH2130-001-1182-MUTH2130 Sect 001 1182 : Michael Lively
Michael Lively *
4/16 (25.00 %)

4 - Please Answer Each of the Following
The professor presented the material clearly.
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Almost Always (5) 4 100.00% | I
Often 4) 0 0.00% |
Sometimes (3) 0 0.00% |
Rarely (2) 0 0.00% |
Almost Never (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
4/16 (25.00%) 5.00 0.00 5.00 459 4.54 0.81 5.00
4 - Please Answer Each of the Following
The professor used time effectively.
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Almost Always (5) 4 100.00% | I
Often (4) 0 0.00% ||
Sometimes (3) 0 0.00% |
Rarely (2) 0 0.00% ||
Almost Never (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
4/16 (25.00%) 5.00 0.00 5.00 457 4.59 0.74 5.00
4 - Please Answer Each of the Following
The purpose, content, and organization of the course were clearly communicated.
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Almost Always (5) 4 100.00% |
Often 4) 0 0.00% |
Sometimes (3) 0 0.00% |
Rarely (2) 0 0.00% |
Almost Never (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
4/16 (25.00%) 5.00 0.00 5.00 457 4.56 0.84 5.00
4 - Please Answer Each of the Following
Class assignments and/or papers were challenging and relevant.
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Almost Always (5) 4 100.00% | I
Often (4) 0 0.00% ||
Sometimes (3) 0 0.00% |
Rarely (2) 0 0.00% ||
Almost Never 1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
4/16 (25.00%) 5.00 0.00 5.00 458 4.56 0.80 5.00
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Southern Methodist University
Meadows - Spring 2018 - 1182

Course:
Instructor:

Response Rate:

MUSICIANSHIPIV0011182: MUTH2130-001-1182-MUTH2130 Sect 001 1182 : Michael Lively
Michael Lively *
4/16 (25.00 %)

4 - Please Answer Each of the Following
Course materials and/or textbooks were useful.
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Almost Always (5) 4 100.00% | I 4.39
Often (4) 0 0.00% |
Sometimes (3) 0 0.00% |
Rarely (2) 0 0.00% |
Almost Never (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
4/16 (25.00%) 5.00 0.00 5.00 451 4.39 1.00 5.00
4 - Please Answer Each of the Following
Tests reflected the material covered in the course.
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Almost Always (5) 4 100.00% | (N
Often (4) 0 0.00% ||
Sometimes (3) 0 0.00% |
Rarely (2) 0 0.00% ||
Almost Never 1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
4/16 (25.00%) 5.00 0.00 5.00 450 4.63 0.77 5.00
4 - Please Answer Each of the Following
The grading policy was fair and clearly defined.
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Almost Always (5) 4 100.00% |
Often (4) 0 0.00% |
Sometimes (3) 0 0.00% |
Rarely (2) 0 0.00% |
Almost Never (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
4/16 (25.00%) 5.00 0.00 5.00 457 4.57 0.85 5.00
4 - Please Answer Each of the Following
Classroom facilities and resources were adequate for the teaching of the course.
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Almost Always (5) 4 100.00% | (N
Often (4) 0 0.00% ||
Sometimes (3) 0 0.00% |
Rarely (2) 0 0.00% ||
Almost Never 1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
4/16 (25.00%) 5.00 0.00 5.00 459 4.67 0.74 5.00
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Southern Methodist University
Meadows - Spring 2018 - 1182

Course: MUSICIANSHIPIV0011182: MUTH2130-001-1182-MUTH2130 Sect 001 1182 : Michael Lively

Instructor: Michael Lively *
Response Rate: 4/16 (25.00 %)

5 - Please comment on the strengths/weaknesses of the instructor and/or offer any suggestions for improving the course.

Response Rate [ 4116 (25%)

« Dr. Lively has been a pleasure to take classes from, doesn't make content more difficult than is necessary, and genuinely cares about his students. He is certainly one of
the best instructors at SMU.

« Thank you for a great two years Dr. Lively
* Nice

« Dr. Lively has no weaknesses. Seriously. | love this professor and | love his class. All of the homework, tests, and other assignments tie in together. Can't find a single
thing to complain about. Ready to have him again next semester.
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Southern Methodist University
Meadows - Spring 2018 - 1182

Course:
Instructor:

Response Rate:

MUSICTHEORYIV0011182: MUTH2230-001-1182-MUTH2230 Sect 001 1182 : Michael Lively
Michael Lively *
4/15 (26.67 %)

1 - Please Answer Each of the Following
How would you rate the instructor's openness to diverse viewpoints and backgrounds?
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Well Above Average (5) 4 100.00% | I
Above Average (4) 0 0.00% |
Average (3) 0 0.00% |
Below Average 2) 0 0.00% |
Well Below Average (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
4/15 (26.67%) 5.00 0.00 5.00 460 4.54 0.83 5.00
1 - Please Answer Each of the Following
How would you rate the instructor's openness to diverse viewpoints and backgrounds?
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Well Above Average (5) 4 100.00% | I
Above Average (4) 0 0.00% |
Average (3) 0 0.00% |
Below Average (2) 0 0.00% |
Well Below Average (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
4/15 (26.67%) 5.00 0.00 5.00 449 4.55 0.83 5.00
2 - Please Answer Each of the Following
The course objectives were clearly communicated.
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 4 100.00% | I 4.49
Agree 4) 0 0.00% |
Feel Neutral (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
[1] 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
4/15 (26.67%) 5.00 0.00 5.00 461 4.49 0.84 5.00
2 - Please Answer Each of the Following
The learning activities and assessment methods reflected the stated course objectives.
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 4 100.00% | 4.50
Agree (4) 0 0.00% ||
Feel Neutral (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
4/15 (26.67%) 5.00 0.00 5.00 456 4.50 0.83 5.00
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Southern Methodist University
Meadows - Spring 2018 - 1182

Course: MUSICTHEORYIV0011182: MUTH2230-001-1182-MUTH2230 Sect 001 1182 : Michael Lively
Instructor: Michael Lively *
Response Rate: 4/15 (26.67 %)

2 - Please Answer Each of the Following

| gave my maximum effort in this course this semester.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 3 75.00% | 4.25 4.32
Agree (4) 0 0.00% ||
Feel Neutral (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 1 25.00% | .
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
4/15 (26.67%) 4.25 1.50 5.00 457 4.32 0.92 5.00

3 - Briefly describe:the most significant idea(s) /skill(s) that you learned through this course this semester, andhow this course affected your artistic/intellectual
growth, values, or perceptions, etc.

Response Rate [ 3115 (20%)

« Understanding how music is composed and it's structure assists in understanding how to read and perform it. | also learned that particular textbook authors have
questionable accuracy and possibly even present mildly bogus information.

* What is a scale?

« The most significant skill | learned was how to do research on a composer. This course greatly increased my ability to analyze difficult pieces of music.

4 - Please Answer Each of the Following

The professor was well prepared for class meetings.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses

Almost Always (5) 4 100.00% | I
Often (4) 0 0.00% ||
Sometimes (3) 0 0.00% |
Rarely (2) 0 0.00% |
Almost Never (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
4/15 (26.67%) 5.00 0.00 5.00 458 4.75 0.57 5.00
4 - Please Answer Each of the Following
The professor was available and willing to help students.
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Almost Always (5) 4 100.00% | I
Often (4) 0 0.00% |
Sometimes (3) 0 0.00% |
Rarely (2) 0 0.00% ||
Almost Never (1) 0 0.00% |
[1] 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
4/15 (26.67%) 5.00 0.00 5.00 459 4.69 0.70 5.00

Page 2 of 5



Southern Methodist University
Meadows - Spring 2018 - 1182

Course:
Instructor:

Response Rate:

MUSICTHEORYIV0011182: MUTH2230-001-1182-MUTH2230 Sect 001 1182 : Michael Lively
Michael Lively *
4/15 (26.67 %)

4 - Please Answer Each of the Following
The professor presented the material clearly.
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Almost Always (5) 4 100.00% | I
Often 4) 0 0.00% |
Sometimes (3) 0 0.00% |
Rarely (2) 0 0.00% |
Almost Never (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
4/15 (26.67%) 5.00 0.00 5.00 459 4.54 0.81 5.00
4 - Please Answer Each of the Following
The professor used time effectively.
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Almost Always (5) 3 75.00% I
Often (4) 1 25.00% [
Sometimes (3) 0 0.00% |
Rarely (2) 0 0.00% |
Almost Never (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
4/15 (26.67%) 4.75 0.50 5.00 457 4.59 0.74 5.00
4 - Please Answer Each of the Following
The purpose, content, and organization of the course were clearly communicated.
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Almost Always (5) 4 100.00% |
Often 4) 0 0.00% |
Sometimes (3) 0 0.00% |
Rarely (2) 0 0.00% |
Almost Never (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
4/15 (26.67%) 5.00 0.00 5.00 457 4.56 0.84 5.00
4 - Please Answer Each of the Following
Class assignments and/or papers were challenging and relevant.
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Almost Always (5) 4 100.00% | I
Often (4) 0 0.00% ||
Sometimes (3) 0 0.00% |
Rarely (2) 0 0.00% ||
Almost Never 1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
4/15 (26.67%) 5.00 0.00 5.00 458 4.56 0.80 5.00
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Southern Methodist University
Meadows - Spring 2018 - 1182

Course:
Instructor:

Response Rate:

MUSICTHEORYIV0011182: MUTH2230-001-1182-MUTH2230 Sect 001 1182 : Michael Lively
Michael Lively *
4/15 (26.67 %)

4 - Please Answer Each of the Following
Course materials and/or textbooks were useful.
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Almost Always (5) 4 100.00% | I 4.39
Often (4) 0 0.00% |
Sometimes (3) 0 0.00% |
Rarely (2) 0 0.00% |
Almost Never (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
4/15 (26.67%) 5.00 0.00 5.00 451 4.39 1.00 5.00
4 - Please Answer Each of the Following
Tests reflected the material covered in the course.
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Almost Always (5) 4 100.00% | (N
Often (4) 0 0.00% ||
Sometimes (3) 0 0.00% |
Rarely (2) 0 0.00% ||
Almost Never 1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
4/15 (26.67%) 5.00 0.00 5.00 450 4.63 0.77 5.00
4 - Please Answer Each of the Following
The grading policy was fair and clearly defined.
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Almost Always (5) 4 100.00% |
Often (4) 0 0.00% |
Sometimes (3) 0 0.00% |
Rarely (2) 0 0.00% |
Almost Never (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
4/15 (26.67%) 5.00 0.00 5.00 457 4.57 0.85 5.00
4 - Please Answer Each of the Following
Classroom facilities and resources were adequate for the teaching of the course.
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Almost Always (5) 4 100.00% | (N
Often (4) 0 0.00% ||
Sometimes (3) 0 0.00% |
Rarely (2) 0 0.00% ||
Almost Never 1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Instructor Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median
4/15 (26.67%) 5.00 0.00 5.00 459 4.67 0.74 5.00
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Southern Methodist University
Meadows - Spring 2018 - 1182

Course: MUSICTHEORYIV0011182: MUTH2230-001-1182-MUTH2230 Sect 001 1182 : Michael Lively
Instructor: Michael Lively *
Response Rate: 4/15 (26.67 %)

5 - Please comment on the strengths/weaknesses of the instructor and/or offer any suggestions for improving the course.

Response Rate [ 3115 (20%)

« Dr. Lively has been a pleasure to take classes from, doesn't make content more difficult than is necessary, and genuinely cares about his students. He is certainly one of
the best instructors at SMU.

« Raised really good stakes

+ Once again, zero complaints bout this class. Dr. Lively is the best at what he does. Ready to have him again next semester.
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